

REYNOLDS ASPHALT & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Since 1981

P.O. Box 370 * Euless, TX 76039

Metro (817) 267-3131 * Fax (817) 267-7022

2026 Sanger Asphalt Rehab - Various Streets
Sanger, Texas
City of Sanger

Quoted: 4/21/26 10:28 AM

Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Bid	Bid Extension
Church - 2nd to 5th					
1	2" Ty "D" HMAc	220.0	TON	\$112.70	\$24,794.00
10	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	220.0	TON	\$16.20	\$3,564.00
17	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,990.0	SY	\$12.40	\$24,676.00
20	Hauling Excessive Material	140.0	CY	\$51.30	\$7,182.00
26	Backfill Shoulders	1,460.0	LF	\$1.70	\$2,482.00
					<u>\$62,698.00</u>
Locust - 2nd to 3rd					
1A	2" Ty "D" HMAc	60.0	TON	\$112.70	\$6,762.00
10A	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	60.0	TON	\$16.20	\$972.00
17A	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	520.0	SY	\$12.40	\$6,448.00
20A	Hauling Excessive Material	40.0	CY	\$51.30	\$2,052.00
26A	Backfill Shoulders	410.0	LF	\$1.70	\$697.00
					<u>\$16,931.00</u>
Marshall - 2nd to 5th					
1B	2" Ty "D" HMAc	220.0	TON	\$112.70	\$24,794.00
10B	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	220.0	TON	\$16.20	\$3,564.00
17B	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,930.0	SY	\$12.40	\$23,932.00
20B	Hauling Excessive Material	135.0	CY	\$51.30	\$6,925.50
26B	Backfill Shoulders	1,420.0	LF	\$1.70	\$2,414.00
					<u>\$61,629.50</u>
1st to 2nd					
1C	2" Ty "D" HMAc	90.0	TON	\$112.70	\$10,143.00
10C	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	90.0	TON	\$16.20	\$1,458.00
17C	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	820.0	SY	\$12.40	\$10,168.00
20C	Hauling Excessive Material	60.0	CY	\$51.30	\$3,078.00
26C	Backfill Shoulders	660.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,122.00
					<u>\$25,969.00</u>
Wood - 2nd to 5th					
1D	2" Ty "D" HMAc	195.0	TON	\$112.70	\$21,976.50
10D	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	195.0	TON	\$16.20	\$3,159.00
17D	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,740.0	SY	\$12.40	\$21,576.00
20D	Hauling Excessive Material	125.0	CY	\$51.30	\$6,412.50
26D	Backfill Shoulders	1,400.0	LF	\$1.70	\$2,380.00
					<u>\$55,504.00</u>

3rd - Willow to Wayne

1E	2" Ty "D" HMAc	720.0	TON	\$112.70	\$81,144.00
10E	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	720.0	TON	\$16.20	\$11,664.00
17E	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	6,370.0	SY	\$12.40	\$78,988.00
20E	Hauling Excessive Material	445.0	CY	\$51.30	\$22,828.50
26E	Backfill Shoulders	4,000.0	LF	\$1.70	\$6,800.00
					<u>\$201,424.50</u>

Jackilu - 3rd to 2nd

1F	2" Ty "D" HMAc	100.0	TON	\$112.70	\$11,270.00
10F	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	100.0	TON	\$16.20	\$1,620.00
17F	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	860.0	SY	\$12.40	\$10,664.00
20F	Hauling Excessive Material	60.0	CY	\$51.30	\$3,078.00
26F	Backfill Shoulders	660.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,122.00
					<u>\$27,754.00</u>

Austin - 3rd to 5th

1G	2" Ty "D" HMAc	125.0	TON	\$112.70	\$14,087.50
10G	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	125.0	TON	\$16.20	\$2,025.00
17G	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	1,150.0	SY	\$12.40	\$14,260.00
20G	Hauling Excessive Material	80.0	CY	\$51.30	\$4,104.00
26G	Backfill Shoulders	920.0	LF	\$1.70	\$1,564.00
					<u>\$36,040.50</u>

Wayne - 3rd to Aster

1H	2" Ty "D" HMAc	90.0	TON	\$112.70	\$10,143.00
10H	Additional Mileage Hauled more than 10 miles	90.0	TON	\$16.20	\$1,458.00
17H	8"-28#/SY Cement Stab Existing	755.0	SY	\$12.40	\$9,362.00
20H	Hauling Excessive Material	50.0	CY	\$51.30	\$2,565.00
					<u>\$23,528.00</u>

\$511,478.50

CITY OF SANGER

Various Streets

			UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL QUANTITY	TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE
1	HMAC Type D Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$ 112.70	1,820.00	\$ 205,114.00
2	HMAC Type D Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$ 117.10		\$ -
3	HMAC Type D Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$ 137.70		\$ -
4	HMAC Type C Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$ 109.60		\$ -
5	HMAC Type C Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$ 116.30		\$ -
6	HMAC Type C Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$ 137.50		\$ -
7	HMAC Type B Delivered more than 1500 tons	TONS	\$ 106.60		\$ -
8	HMAC Type B Delivered 500 to 1499 tons	TONS	\$ 111.40		\$ -
9	HMAC Type B Delivered less than 499 tons	TONS	\$ 132.30		\$ -
10	Additional Mileage Hauled beyond the first 10 from bidders plant Items# 1-9 Per Ton Per Mile **NOTE: \$0.90 per mile @ 18 miles **	EACH PER TON MILE	\$ 16.20	1,820.00	\$ 29,484.00
11	Move In/Out Charge for projects under 499 tons	EACH	\$ 2,300.00		\$ -
12	Thoroughfare Traffic Control Charges Per street	EACH	\$ 4,100.00		\$ -
13	Manhole Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring	EACH	\$ 300.00		\$ -
14	Valve Ring Riser Adjustment/Placement Ring	EACH	\$ 200.00		\$ -
15	Base Repair - Flex Base	SY	\$ 76.50		\$ -
16	Flex Base furnish and install	TONS	\$ 54.00		\$ -
17	8" Cement Stab Existing - more than 3000 sy	SY	\$ 12.40	16,135.00	\$ 200,074.00
18	8" Cement Stab Existing - 1400 to 2999 sy	SY	\$ 14.40		\$ -
19	8" Cement Stab Existing - less than 1399 sy	SY	\$ 25.00		\$ -
20	Hauling Excessive Material more than 101 cy	CY	\$ 51.30	1,135.00	\$ 58,225.50
21	Hauling Excessive Material 51 to 100 cy	CY	\$ 57.50		\$ -
22	Hauling Excessive Material less than 50 cy	CY	\$ 73.20		\$ -
23	Wedge Mill	LF	\$ 5.50		\$ -
24	Full Depth Milling 0-4"	SY	\$ 5.30		\$ -
25	Full Depth Milling Each Additional Inch	SY	\$ 0.75		\$ -
26	Backfill Shoulders	LF	\$ 1.70	10,930.00	\$ 18,581.00
27	8" Pulverization	SY	\$ 3.00		\$ -
28	Petromat less than 2500 SY	SY	\$ 5.80		\$ -
29	Petromat 2500 - 4999 SY	SY	\$ 4.00		\$ -
30	Petromat more 5000 SY	SY	\$ 3.20		\$ -

TOTAL FOR PAGE

\$ 511,478.50